
 

 

Sainsbury’s Inclusive Community Training Programme 
Contact Details 

 
English Federation of Disability Sport 
Programme Webpage: http://www.efds.co.uk/inclusivecommunitytraining 
 

Programme Manager 

Name: Chloe Studley  

Email: cstudley@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 07764 291667 

 

Programme Support Officer 

Name: Rhian McCarroll  

Email: rmccaroll@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 01509227751 

 

Programme Assistant 

Name: George Bollands  

Email: gbollands@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 01509227753 

 

Engagement Advisor – North 

Name: Tom Webster 

Email: twebster@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 07764 291661 

 

Engagement Advisor – West Midlands & 

South West 

Name: Mark Fosbrook 

Email: mfosbrook@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 07764 291670  

Engagement Advisor – East Midlands & 

Yorkshire 

Name: Helen Derby (Covering for Catherine 

Slater) 

Email: cslater@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 07764 291666  

Engagement Advisor – South East & East 

Name: Steve Snelling-Day 

Email: ssnelling-day@efds.co.uk  

Phone: 07764 291662 

 

Engagement Officer – London 

Name: Jon Whittingham 

Email: jwhittingham@efds.co.uk 

Phone: 07967 573345 
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sports coach UK 
Development Lead Officer:      
Name: Sarah Milner        
Email: smilner@sportscoachuk.org      
Phone: 07974 828 205 
 
Workshop Booking Centre     eLearning enquiries 
Email: AK4A@sportscoachuk.org    Email: hubenquries@coachwise.ltd.uk  
Phone: 0845 601 3054     Phone: 0113 2015530 
 
Coaching Network Manager – North East & Yorkshire Coaching Network Manager – North West 
Name: Paul Thompson     Name: Vicki Putson 
Email: pthompson@sportscoachuk.org   Email: vputson@sportscoachuk.org 
Phone: 07525 401349      Phone: 07940 437 579 
 
Coaching Network Manager – East Midlands Coaching Network Manager – West 
Name: Sian Foley Midlands 
Email: sfoley@sportscoachuk.org Name: Simon Thomas 
Phone: 07973 284 101 Email: sthomas@sportscoachuk.org 
 Phone: 07980 583 693 
 
Coaching Network Manager – East Coaching Network Manager – London 
Name: Colin Bennett Name: Steve Bentall 
Email: cbennett@sportscoachuk.org Email: sbentall@sportscoachuk.org 
Phone: 07980 583 695 Phone: 07980 583 886 
 
Coaching Network Manager – South East Coaching Network Manage – South West 
Name: Peter Beard Name: Patsy Colvin 
Email: pbeard@sportscoachuk.org Email: pcolvin@sportscoachuk.org 
Phone: 07711 556687 Phone: 07974 938 659 
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